
Date Day VIII XI Sc XI Comm XI Arts

17.02.2024 Saturday Maths Physics Accounts ...

18.02.2024 Sunday

19.02.2024 Monday ... ... ... Hindi

20.02.2024 Tuesday Social Sc. Computer Sc. ... ...

21.02.2024 Wednesday ... ... ... ...

22.02.2024 Thursday ... ... ... ...

23.02.2024 Friday Hindi Biology ... History

24.02.2024 Saturday ... ... ... ...

25.02.2024 Sunday

26.02.2024 Monday ... ... ... ...

27.02.2024 Tuesday Science Maths Ele./App Maths Ele./App Maths Ele./App

28.02.2024 Wednesday ... ... ... ...

29.02.2024 Thursday Sanskrit English Core English Core English Core

01.03.2024 Friday Punjabi Physical Edu (T) Physical Edu (T) Physical Edu (T)

02.03.2024 Saturday ... ... ... ...

03.03.2024 Sunday

04.03.2024 Monday English ... Economics Economics

05.03.2024 Tuesday ... ... ... ...

06.03.2024 Wednesday Moral Edu. Chemistry Business St. Geography

07.03.2024 Thursday ... ... ... ...

08.03.2024 Friday

09.03.2024 Saturday GK/ Drawing ... ... Psychology

10.03.2024 Sunday

11.03.2024 Monday ... Pol. Sc./ Home Sc. ... Pol S./ Home Sc.

12.03.2024 Tuesday ... ... ... Painting

13.03.2024 Wednesday ... Music (T) Music (T) Music (T)

14.03.2024 Thursday ... Phy. Edu. Practical
Phy. Edu. 

Practical

Phy. Edu. 

Practical

15.03.2024 Friday ...
Physics/ Comp. Sc. 

Practical
... Painting Practical

16.03.2024 Saturday ... Music Practical Music Practical Music Practical

17.03.2024 Sunday ... ... ... ...

18.03.2024 Monday ... Biology Practical ... H.Sc Practical

19.03.2024 Tuesday ... Chemistry Pr. ... ...
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